
  
  

   
 

  
       

            
            

     

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

  

   

     

  

 

VALLEY R-VI SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2023-2024 
Board Approved 2-16-23 

PT - Parent/Teacher Conf. (1/2 day) H- Half Day 
NT - New Teacher Orientation Q - End of Quarter MU - Make Up Day 
O - Open House

FD - First Day of School SD - Staff Develop.- No Students G- Graduation (Tentative) 
X - School Not In Session LD - Last Day of School 
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Full Day Hrs 1098.8 full day hrs- 6.7 Q1 40 45 Q3 Full Days 164 

Half Day Hrs 12 half day hrs- 4 Q2 38 44 Q4 Half Days 3 

Total Hours 1110.8 S1 78 89 S2 Total Student Days 167 

 

 



   
 

VALLEY R-VI SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2023-2024 
Draft 

EVENT DAY DATE 
New  Teacher  Workshop Friday August  11 
All  Teacher  Staff  Development Mon.-Mon. August  14-21 
Staff  Day  Off Tuesday August  22 
First  Day  of  School Wednesday August  23 
Labor  Day  Weekend- NO  SCHOOL Fri.  &  Mon. Sept.  1  - 4 
Staff  Development  Day- NO  SCHOOL Monday October  2 
Parent/Teacher  Conferences- HALF  DAY Thursday October  26 
NO  SCHOOL Friday October  27 
Staff  Development  Day- NO  SCHOOL Monday November  6 
Thanksgiving  Break  - NO  SCHOOL Wed.- Fri. November  22-24 
Last  Day  of  Semester  1 Tuesday December  19 
Winter  Break  - NO  SCHOOL 2  Weeks Dec.  21- Jan.  2 
Staff  Development  Day- NO  SCHOOL Wednesday  January  3 
School  Resumes  (Semester  2) Thursday January  4 
Martin  Luther  King  Day- NO  SCHOOL Monday January  15 
Presidents'  Day  - NO  SCHOOL Monday February  19 
Parent/Teacher  Conferences- HALF  DAY Thursday March  14 
NO  SCHOOL Friday March  15 
Spring  Break  - NO  SCHOOL Thurs.- Tues. March  28-April  2 
Staff  Development  1/2  Day  A.M.  (Solar  Eclipse)- NO  SCHOOL  Monday April  8th 
Graduation Friday Tentative  Date-May  10 
HALF  DAY- Last  Day  of  Semester  2 Friday May  17 

Hours  missed  for  Inclement  Weather  have  been  built  into  the  school  calendar,  and  therefore  
will  not  be  added  on  as  additional  make-up  days. 

DAYS  IN HOURS  IN 
QUARTER QUARTER DAY DATE 

Quarter  Ending  Dates  and  Days: 
1st  Quarter 40 268 Friday October  20 
2nd  Quarter 38 251.9 Wednesday December  20 
3rd  Quarter 45 301.5 Friday March  8 
4th  Quarter 44 289.4 Friday May  17 

167 1110.80 

1044.0 State  Law- Minimum  Attendance  Hours  Required 
1104.0 Hours  including  60  hours  weather  make-up 
1110.8 Total  Number  of  Scheduled  Calendar  Hours  for  23-24SY 


